
Agency Code Entity Entity Type Stewarship Contact Email Additional Contact Additional Contact Email

20 Judicial Council (Courts) Department Alyn Lunceford alynl@utcourts.gov

30 Capitol Preservation Board Board Nick Raudulovich nradulov@utah.gov

50 Treasurer's Office Office Allen Rollo arollo@utah.gov

60 Energy Development Office Office Richard Bell rbell1@utah.gov

60 Governor's Office Office Evan Curtis ecurtis@utah.gov

60 Tourism Office Andrew Gillman agillman@utah.gov

63 Economic Development Office Alicia Ryans aryans@utah.gov

65 USTAR Office Cherie Anderson cheralynanderson@utah.gov

80 Attorney General Office Shelley Exeter saexeter@utah.gov

90 Auditor's Office Office Maria Fandle mfandl@utah.gov

100 Administration Services Department Patricia Yacks pyacks@utah.gov

110 Technology Services Department Stephanie Weiss stweiss@utah.gov

120 Tax Commission Commission Charlie Roberts charlie@utah.gov

140 Human Resource Management Department Shwan Domgaard sdomgaard@utah.gov

180 Public Safety Department Amy Lightfoot alightfoot@utah.gov

190 National Guard Military Michael Norton mnorton@utah.gov

200 Human Services Department Mark Brasher mbrasher@utah.gov

270 Health Department Tom Hudachko thudachko@utah.gov

400 Education Office Scott Jones scott.jones@schools.utah.gov Cammy Wilcox cammy.wilcox@schools.utah.gov

410 Corrections Department Becky McDonald beckymcdonald@utah.gov

430 Pardons and Parole Board Greg Johnson gregjohnson@utah.gov

450 Veterans' & Military Affairs Department Erin Wynn ewynn@utah.gov

480 Environmental Quality Department Bryce Bird bbird@utah.gov Donna Spangler dspangler@utah.gov

550 School and Institutional Trust Lands Administration Office Sonja Wallace swallace@utah.gov Patrick Johnson pjohnson@utah.gov

560 Natural Resources Department Robyn Pearson robynpearson@utah.gov

570 Agriculture & Food Department Jay Olsen jayolsen@utah.gov

590 Public Lands Policy Coordination Office Kathleen Clarke kathleenclarke@utah.gov

600 Workforce Services Department Bethany Hyatt bethanyhyatt@utah.gov

650 Alcoholic Beverage Control Department Vicki Ashby vickieashby@utah.gov

660 Labor Commission Commission David Lamb dlamb@utah.gov

670 Commerce Department Tom Brady tbrady@utah.gov

680 Financial Institutions Department Michael Jones mjones@utah.gov

690 Insurance Commission Commission Steve Gooch sgooch@utah.gov

700 Public Service Commission Commission Gary Widerburg gwiderburg@utah.gov

710 Heritage & Arts Department Brian Somers bsomers@utah.gov
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810 Transportation Department Angelo Papastamos apapastamos@utah.gov

Career Service Review Office Office Akiko Kawamura akawamura@utah.gov Annette Morgan amorgan@utah.gov

College of Applied Technology Board of Trustees Board Tyler Brinkerhoff tbrinkerhoff@ucat.edu

Communications Agency Network Steve Proctor steve@ucan800.org

Fair Corporation

Judicial Conduct Commission Commission Colin Winchester cwinchester@utah.gov

Regents Board Richard Amon ramon@ushe.edu

Retirement Office Office

Resource Stewardship Coordinator Coordinator Chamonix Larsen chamonixlarsen@utah.gov
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